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BLOOMFIELD" IMEL
2:Lone Pine Rd
57

BULDERS OWH HOHF. On over 2 luih acres on ﬂn
Rouge River. Ho expense was spared! 5 BR's, 1st fir
mester whis 8 hers closets, marble bath, gourmet
Sltchen wilop of the fine sppilances, granile islsnd &
butler's pantry. & full & 3 half baths, FR, breakfast mm, it
& 151 fir baumdry. $2,250,000 22077559PR1 626-8700

-
CUSTOM FRANKLIN ESTATE. On 2 magaificent sctes
witennls ct, new granlte kitchen, 3 FP's, [brary wibklht-
lns, st fir master sults whis & hees bstha & tlosets, 4
24dTBR's, 4.5 baths, windlng staircass, marble fiz. This
home has the flnest of materials & workmanship & Is
totally updated. $1,99%,000 22058104 HOT 264700

CITY OF BLOOMFELD HiLLS. This
hity to bulld your dream home on this pristine stiing in
the City of Bloomficld Hills. Just under an acra with
mature trees and within walking distance to the
Cranbrook  Educationsl Communlty.  $1,185,000
mnamvm G?G-HM

PINE LAKE DETACHED CONDO w/gomous Take vievrs
& wall to wall windows through the entry & lower level.
Large master suita wi¥/IC & bath, 4 B'a, 35 baths & 2
decks.Tha lower level has & 2nd tchen & FR w/FP. Just
steps away from miles of nalure palhs. $839,000
2203256PIN 626-8700

MAPLE WOODS NORTH. Decorator perfoct! Feal

the Michigan Heritago Joumnal Magazine, 3,500+ 8q. L,
3 bedroomsy, 3.5 baths, 1st floor master, Top quality,
Impeccably malntaiced. $569,500 FIC 855-2200

BINGHAM \‘(OODS CONDO Popular ranch condo ona
comer lot, very private. The MBR has 2 walkdn closets
+ large wall of closets behind mirrored doors, Redone
wood firs lead to several doorwalls, 2 decks & beautiful
landscaplng. Den could be a 3rd BR. $409,000
22100V77RAV 6268700

THE FINEST EET N ELOOMFIELD, Tucked In the
woods wiwater views & magnificent landscaping, this 4
BR, 3 full, 2 hatf bath home has a marbla feyes, soaring
cellings, gourmet iit, FR wifireplace, a master sulie
whiabutous tloset, walkout LL, workout rm, wine cellar,
brick pavel patio. $1,395,000 ISL 626-8700

LOWER L.ONG LAKE PROPERTY. Vintage home spprox.
4,500 5q. It., 5 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, remocieled in 1999,
Hardwood floocs. tncredible sunsets, §+ scre, 50+ ft.
Ia!m pmperry Bloomflcld Hills schoals. $1,150,000 FRA

THE ULTIMATE N PRIYACY AND PERFECTIONI
Restored Harold Turner home w/stainless ki, Pewable
1ife, 2 fireplaces, limestone bathrooms and built-in cus-
fom Macintosh stereo system t/o. Large prafessionally
landscaped fot with 100+ lowering trees end dusl elec-
trlc gal-d enl.ry nyslem $389,000 SHA 6470100

THE ULTIMATE UPDATED TRADITIONAL A 8R's, 4 ull &
3 half beths, ovarsizod Kitzhen witwin Sub Zeros, but-
ler's pantsy wiwine cooler, MER sults wimarbla bath &
sep sttilng room wFP, huge greal rm, wet baz, upper
level family m, home theatre. Privata yard wipailo, 4 car

mwwdedwm-nwm $4, HQMGOLSZWN

A .
RAVINES OF WOODLAND RIDGE. Showcass home
wiopen, fiowing floor plan. State of the et granite
Kichen, terrific master sutte whuga sitting rm wimom-
Ing bar, family rm JFP, library, 45 BR's, 3 full & 2 half
balhs Ught, beight & alry. $574,500 22063397LAK 626~

TOTALLY REMODELED RANCH. 4 BR's, 3.5 baths, mar-
Ble foyer & dining s, wood floored country kitchen
wiopen family rm A fireplace. Loads of glass brings the
outelde In. Lowes level walk-out, cathedral celling In the
sun rm & fabulous pool. $643,900 221072T8ECH 626~

hardwood
floors, high collings. Living room, famity reom and din-
ing room have large fireplaces, Master bedroom has
balcony with great lake view, Hice boat house by the
take. $562,900 WAT 6470100

. 5
BIRMINGHAM CONDO! Newer 3 story Inown condo
nestled among miltion-dolar townhouses. One of three
units ever offered In this development. Brick paver ter-
race with gardens. Newer windows, doorwalls, carpet-
Ing and tils. 2 flreplaces, and much more. $643,000 TOW
6470100

VEWPINE LAXE through walls of windows, Hardwood
fioors throughout this elegant 3 BA, 2.5 bath conda, 3
Treplaces, exsrclse m, sauna & steam shower in the
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